282
European Products Catalogue 2019
BUILDING
AUTOMATION
PRODUCTS
PROGRAMMABLE
CONTROLLERS
METASYS® CONTROLLERS

PRODUCTS
PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES DESCRIPTION CE MARKED
MS-IOM1711-0 4-Point IOM with 4 BI, FC Bus and SA Bus Support n
MS-IOM2711-2 6-Point IOM with 2 UI, 2 UO, 2 BO, FC Bus, and SA Bus Support. Relays are rated for 240 VAC. n
MS-IOM2721-0 10-Point IOM with 8 UI, 2 AO, FC Bus, and SA Bus Support n
MS-IOM2723-0 10-Point IOM with 8 UI, 2 AO, FC Bus, and SA Bus Support n
MS-IOM3711-2 12-Point IOM with 4 UI, 4 UO, 4 BO, FC Bus, and SA Bus Support. Relays are rated for 240 VAC. n
MS-IOM3721-0 16-Point IOM with 16 BI, FC Bus, and SA Bus Support n
MS-IOM3723-0 16-Point IOM with 16 BI, FC Bus, and SA Bus Support n
MS-IOM3731-0 16-Point IOM with 8 BI, 8 BO, FC Bus, and SA Bus Support n
MS-IOM3733-0
16-Point IOM with 8 BI, 8 BO, FC Bus, and SA Bus Support.
Binary Outputs (BOs) on MS-IOM3733 controllers do not supply power for the outputs; the BOs
require external low-voltage (<30 VAC) power sources.
n
MS-IOM4711-0 17-Point IOM with 6 UI, 2 BI, 3 BO, 2 AO, 4 CO, FC and SA Bus Support n
ACCESSORIES
CODES DESCRIPTION
TL-CCT-0 Metasys Controller Configuration Tool (CCT) software
MS-FCP-0 Metasys Field Controller Firmware Package Files for CCT Mobile Access